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SL. 
NO. ROLL 

NO 

NAME OF 
THE 

STUDENT 
NAME OF THE 

SCHOOL 

MARKS PHONE NO  

 
1 DJC-

IX001 

 
ABHRANEEL 
BURAGOHAIN  SALT BROOK SCHOOL 

 
68.5 

9678276735 
 
2 

DJC-
IX002 

ARPITTA 
SAIKIA 

NEW VISTA HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL  

 
46.5 9678703638 

 
3 

DJC-
IX003 

AYUSHMAN 
BORAH  SALT BROOK SCHOOL  

54.5 
9435033726 

 
4 DJC-

IX004 

 
DHRUBASISH 
DUTTA  

SALT BROOK SCHOOL 
 

 
76.5 

81348 05614 
 
5 DJC-

IX005 

 
GYANDEEP 
CHETIA 

NEW VISTA H.S. 
SCHOOL  

43.5 

7086380218 
 
6 

DJC-
IX006 

HARSHIT 
KURMI  SALT BROOK SCHOOL  

 
56.5 9957980079 

 
 
7 

DJC-
IX007 

ISHAAN 
VERMA  

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA- 
DIBRUGARH  

63.5 

9954248315 
 
8 

DJC-
IX008 

KALPADEEP 
DAS 

 
OIL INDIA HS SCHOOL 

 
68.5 6001738243 

 
9 

DJC-
IX009 

LESLEI 
DUTTA 

 
SALT BROOK 

67.5 
9957933412 

 
10 

 
DJC-
IX010 
 

MOTALEB 
 

ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA  

 
ABS 

6002871746 
 
11 DJC-

IX011 

 
NIKHILESH 
BARUAH  SALT BROOK SCHOOL 

 
59 

9954480057 
 
 
12 

DJC-
IX012 

RUDRA 
GUPTA 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA, 
DIBRUGARH  

35.5 
9706219828 

 
13 

DJC-
IX013 

SIDDHANT 
BARUA 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA  

41.5 
8135858106 


